








Change Order Request 
 

PO # B200037  Request Date: 2/25/20  College/Dept: FLC CUST 

 

Vendor Name THE HOME DEPOT PRO (Formerly SupplyWorks)  

 

 ADD LINE 2 FOR $2,100 with description: 101E - BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR 

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE 

 

Budget to be charged GENFD 4500 11 FL.VA.CUST 65300 00000 101E 

 

 Change description on line #1 to 041A - BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR CUSTODIAL 

SUPPLIES FOR FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE 

 





Change Order Request 
 

PO # B200037  (one PO per request) Request Date: 12/11/19 College/Dept: FLC Operations 

 

Vendor Name  The Home Depot Pro 

 

X Increase Blanket Purchase Order by $2000.00  (sales tax will be added where applicable) 

 

 Budget to be charged GENFD 4500 11 FL.VA.CUST 65300 00000 041A 

 
Completed should be forwarded via e-mail by an authorized signer to the DO – Purchasing mailbox. 





1-1 1 EA     17,000.00      17,000.00 05/10/2019BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR CUSTODIAL
SUPPLIES FOR FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE
7/1/19 - 6/30/20

     17,000.00   Sub-total 
          0.00   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:      17,000.00

NOTE TO PURCHASING:
ASSIGN B120___ PO#
NO TAX
AMOUNT ONLY

AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL:

LEVI THIESSEN
TRAVIS MILLER
CHRIS CUNNINGHAM 
MISSY WILLIAMS
SERA CHADWICK

FY BPO B119210

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 4500 11 FL.VA.CUST 65300 00000 041A         17,000.00

Requisition

Supplier: SUPPLYWORKS 0000036377
650 BRENNAN ST
SAN JOSE CA 95131
United States

Phone: (408) 324-3249 Fax: (855) 329-2532
email: scott.blakeslee@supplyworks.com

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001019535 07/01/2019 1
Requisition Name:
2020 SUPPLY WORKS
Requester
Levi Thiessen
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: CHADWICS 10-MAY-2019

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature



From: Thiessen, Levi
To: Chadwick, Sera; Machani, Rachana
Cc: Williams, Melissa; Miller, Travis; Cunningham, Christopher; Taylor, Jennifer
Subject: Re: Home Depot B200037
Date: Tuesday, June 23, 2020 4:47:57 PM
Attachments: image001.png

Yes

Sent via the Samsung Galaxy S10, an AT&T 5G Evolution capable smartphone

From: Machani, Rachana <MachanR@flc.losrios.edu>
Sent: Tuesday, June 23, 2020 4:20:28 PM
To: Thiessen, Levi <ThiessL@flc.losrios.edu>; Chadwick, Sera <ChadwiS@flc.losrios.edu>
Cc: Williams, Melissa <WilliaM@flc.losrios.edu>; Miller, Travis <MillerT@flc.losrios.edu>;
Cunningham, Christopher <CunninC@flc.losrios.edu>; Taylor, Jennifer <TaylorJ@flc.losrios.edu>
Subject: Home Depot B200037
 
Good afternoon,
Can we go ahead and close this BPO?
It has a current balance of $488.64(Line 1 GENFD 4500 11 FL.VA.CUST 65300 00000 2020 041A),
$2100.00 (Line 2 GENFD 4500 11 FL.VA.CUST 65300 00000 2020 101E), and $1752.79(Line 3 GENFD
4500 11 FL.VA.OFFC 65300 00000 2020 051C) . Please see below for reference-

 
Thank you,
Best regards,
Rachana.

mailto:ThiessL@flc.losrios.edu
mailto:ChadwiS@flc.losrios.edu
mailto:MachanR@flc.losrios.edu
mailto:WilliaM@flc.losrios.edu
mailto:MillerT@flc.losrios.edu
mailto:CunninC@flc.losrios.edu
mailto:TaylorJ@flc.losrios.edu

PO Transaction History: b200037

PO ID |[LINE] VENDOR [OPEN ENC]EXPENDED TOTAL]
[B200037][ 1 _|[THE HOME DEPOT PROJ|_ 48864 18511.36
[B200037] 2 |[THE HOME DEPOT PRO|_ 2100 [
6200037 3_|[THE HOME DEPOT PRO|_1752.79 24721





	PO/CO_03/13/20
	PO/CO_02/27/20
	CO REQ_02/25/20
	PO/CO_12/12/19
	COREQ_12/11/19
	BPO#B200037
	OLR#_0001019535- AKA SUPPLYWORKS
	Approval Email to close this BPO



